CM6901
SLS (SRC/LLC+SR) Controller with 1 FM+2 PWMs
2009/05/12 Rev1.2                 Champion Microelectronic Corporation Page 1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION FEATURES
CM6901 is a SLS, SRC/LLC + SR resonant controller
and it can operate at both SRC and LLC region with
synchronous rectification to achieve high efficiency. Its
unique features: FM + 2 PWMING modes.  It is used

SLS (SRC/LLC+SR) Controller with 1 FM+2 PWMs
2009/05/12 Rev1.2                 Champion Microelectronic Corporation Page 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Temperature Range Package
CM6901GIS* -40℃ to 125℃ 16-Pin SOP (S16)
CM6901GISTR* -40℃ to 125℃ 16-Pin SOP (S16)
CM6901GIP* -40℃ to 125℃ 16-Pin PDIP (P16)
CM6901XIS* -40℃ to 125℃ 16-Pin SOP (S16)
CM6901XISTR* -40℃ to 125℃ 16-Pin SOP (S16)
CM6901XIP* -40℃ to 125℃ 16-Pin PDIP (P16)
*Note : G : Suffix for Pb Free Product
X : Suffix for Halogen Free Product
TR : Package is Typing Reel
BLOCK DIAGRAM